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Electqon Date: 1 1 1412014 Precinct Summary Report H
EMS

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMGl4
tt/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes 235

A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 245

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCT STATUS: I REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: I 480

VOTER TURNOUT: 45.24%

06-Lrc - BtG LlcK
. - VOTES

E A P TOTAL

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=456 Governor

169 164 0 333 73.03% Bill Haslam (R)

33 37 0 70 15.35% Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)

6 14 0 20 4.39% Shaun Crowell (C)

8 3 0 11 2.41o/o lsa lnfante (G)

2 4 0 6 1.32% Steven Damon Coburn (l)

5 8 0 13 2.85ok John JaY Hooker (l)

1 2 0 3 0.66% Daniel T. Lewis (l)

00000.00%Write-ln
VOTE FOR 1

VOTE5=457 Constitutional Amendment # 1

1 13 154 0 267 58.42% Yes

111 79 0 190 41 .58o/o No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=447 Constitutional Amendment # 2

144 166 0 310 69.35% Yes

75 62 0 137 30.65% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=426 Constitutional Amendment # 3

142 169 0 311 73.00% Yes

70 45 0 1 15 27.00Yo No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=422 Constitutional Amendment # 4

142 157 0 299 70.85o/o Yes

69 54 0 123 29.15o/o No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=456 United States Senate

152 146 0 298 65.35% Lamar Alexander (R)

49 47 0 96 21 .05% Gordon Ball (D)
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Joe Wilmoth (C)

Martin Pleasant (G)

Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)
Bartholomew J. Phillips (l)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Wriie-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=458
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(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=460
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TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH
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342
93
25

74.35o/o (R) Paul Bailey
20.22o/o (D) Betty Vaudt
5.43ok (l) William L. Draper
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH

(R) Cameron Sexton
(D) Judy Barnett
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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